
McNeely 
Week Ahead

Nov. 10 to 
Nov. 14, 2025

 Absent? Please call the office at 
604-668-6250 to let us know.

Week At 
A Glance 

Monday, 
Nov. 10 2025

Remembrance Day
Assembly @

10:30AM 

Tuesday, 
Nov. 11 2025

Remembrance Day
(Schools Closed)

Wednesday,
Nov. 12, 2025

Breakfast Club in the
Gym @ 8:00AM to

8:30AM
K Hearing 

Screening in AM

Thursday,
Nov. 13, 2025

Photo Retakes in PM

Friday, 
Nov. 14, 2025

Breakfast Club in the
Gym @ 8:00AM to

8:30AM
Div. 1+2 @ 

Science World 
Div. 4+8 @ Skating

Respect for Place and
Respect for Others 

At McNeely, we show respect and
care by taking only what we need and
showing positive behaviour in our
shared spaces. Please have a
conversation at home about how we
behave in shared spaces like student
washrooms, treat others’ belongings
respectfully, and avoid food waste.
We have seen an increase in these
behaviours and appreciate your
support at home with these important
conversations. Thank you!



Hot Lunch 
You can place your order through our online system

"Munchalunch" order one or all of our hot lunches from
September through December. 

Options include:
 

Sushi - Friday Nov. 21 (order by Thursday, Nov. 13)
Pizza Hut - Friday, Dec. 12 (order by Thursday, Dec. 4)

If you have questions, please email us at
mcneelyhotlunch@outlook.com

PAC NEWS

Click the button to order!

https://munchalunch.com/schools/mcneely
mailto:mcneelyhotlunch@outlook.com
https://fundraising.purdys.com/join.aspx/690007-131792




Wednesday, November 19: Gr. 6 Immunizations;
Grade 7 Treat Day Fundraiser ($2 Candy Cups);
Volleyball Jamboree @ Cambie (after school)
Friday, November 21: Hot Lunch (Sushi); Div. 3+4 @
Science World
Tuesday, November 25: PAC Treat Day
Monday, December 1 to Friday, December 5:
Scholastic Book Fair in Library
Friday, December 5: Staff vs. Grade 7's Volleyball
Games
Wednesday, December 10: Grade 7 Treat Day
Fundraiser
Thursday, December 11: Div. 2+10 Skating
Friday, December 12: Hot Lunch (Pizza Hut)
Monday, December 15: Div. 3+4 @ Splitsville
Thursday, December 18: Term 1 Written Learning
Updates published on MyEd Parent Portal: McNeely
Winter Concert @ 5:30PM in the Gym
Friday, December 19: Div. 1+2 @ Spiltsville
Monday, December 22 - Friday, January 2: Winter
Break
Monday, January 5: Happy New Year! School
Reopens

Upcoming Events/Dates of Note 


